DA Number

MVS-2017-00839
MVS-2018-00139
MVS-2019-00070
MVS-2019-00070
MVS-2019-00110
MVS-2019-00358
MVS-2019-00358
MVS-2019-00671
MVS-2019-00676
MVS-2019-00676
MVS-2019-00679
MVS-2019-00680
MVS-2020-00026
MVS-2020-00032
MVS-2020-00033
MVS-2020-00036
MVS-2020-00037
MVS-2020-00056
MVS-2020-00060
MVS-2020-00061
MVS-2020-00068
MVS-2020-00076

Action Project Name

NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
RGP

NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP

Enbridge Pipeline Maintenance Bear Creek

Bollinger Mill Site Restoration

MSD Ladue & Spoede Rd Reroute Existing Sewer Line
MSD Ladue & Spoede Rd Reroute Existing Sewer Line
Establish Cuivre River Mitigation Bank

Freeburg Expand Wastewater Treatment Plant

Freeburg Expand Wastewater Treatment Plant

Kuhs Levee Culvert Clean Out

Coffeen Power Plant Tributary Relocation

Coffeen Power Plant Tributary Relocation

Bridge Replacement Sunset Dr Over Little Crab Orchard Cr
Bridge Replacement IL127/140 Over E Fork Shoal Cr

E STL Water Treatment Plant New Chemical Feed Building
Bridge Replacement Brown Co TR 208 Over Little Cr
Remove & Replace Bridge Champaign Co RD 800 N Over Twomile Slough
10610 Oak Gate Ln Bank Stabilization Deer Cr

IDNR Shelbyville SFWMA Wood Duck Pond Dredging
Ridge Prairie Farms Ditch Maintenance

City of Fenton Meramec Bank Stabilization MERRM 18.1 R
Yarnell Creek Box Culvert Cleanouts

Meramec River Stabilization

Buder Park Bank Stabilization

County
Lincoln County

Cape Girardeau County

St. Louis County

St. Louis County
Lincoln County

St. Clair County

St. Clair County

St. Charles County
Montgomery County
Montgomery County
Jackson County
Bond County

St. Clair County
Brown County
Champaign County
St. Louis County
Moultrie County

St. Clair County

St. Louis County

St. Louis County

St. Louis County

St. Louis County

State End Date

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
IL

IL

MO

Closure Method
18-Feb-20 Verified With Special Conditions
24-Feb-20 Verified With Special Conditions

10-Feb-20 Verified Without Special Conditions
10-Feb-20 Verified Without Special Conditions

27-Feb-20 Verified With Special Conditions
18-Feb-20 Verified With Special Conditions
18-Feb-20 Verified With Special Conditions

21-Feb-20 Verified Without Special Conditions

4-Feb-20 Verified With Special Conditions
4-Feb-20 Verified With Special Conditions
4-Feb-20 Verified With Special Conditions
4-Feb-20 Verified With Special Conditions
12-Feb-20 Verified With Special Conditions
12-Feb-20 Verified With Special Conditions
12-Feb-20 Verified With Special Conditions
25-Feb-20 Verified With Special Conditions
6-Feb-20 Verified With Special Conditions
21-Feb-20 Verified With Special Conditions
25-Feb-20 Verified With Special Conditions
13-Feb-20 Verified With Special Conditions
25-Feb-20 Verified With Special Conditions
28-Feb-20 Verified With Special Conditions



