DA Number	Action	Project Name	County	State	End Date Closure Method
MVS-2017-00839	NWP	Enbridge Pipeline Maintenance Bear Creek	Lincoln County	MO	18-Feb-20 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00139	NWP	Bollinger Mill Site Restoration	Cape Girardeau County	MO	24-Feb-20 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2019-00070	NWP	MSD Ladue & Spoede Rd Reroute Existing Sewer Line	St. Louis County	MO	10-Feb-20 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2019-00070	NWP	MSD Ladue & Spoede Rd Reroute Existing Sewer Line	St. Louis County	MO	10-Feb-20 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2019-00110	NWP	Establish Cuivre River Mitigation Bank	Lincoln County	MO	27-Feb-20 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2019-00358	NWP	Freeburg Expand Wastewater Treatment Plant	St. Clair County	IL	18-Feb-20 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2019-00358	NWP	Freeburg Expand Wastewater Treatment Plant	St. Clair County	IL	18-Feb-20 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2019-00671	RGP	Kuhs Levee Culvert Clean Out	St. Charles County	MO	21-Feb-20 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2019-00676	NWP	Coffeen Power Plant Tributary Relocation	Montgomery County	IL	4-Feb-20 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2019-00676	NWP	Coffeen Power Plant Tributary Relocation	Montgomery County	IL	4-Feb-20 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2019-00679	NWP	Bridge Replacement Sunset Dr Over Little Crab Orchard Cr	Jackson County	IL	4-Feb-20 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2019-00680	NWP	Bridge Replacement IL127/140 Over E Fork Shoal Cr	Bond County	IL	4-Feb-20 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2020-00026	NWP	E STL Water Treatment Plant New Chemical Feed Building	St. Clair County	IL	12-Feb-20 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2020-00032	NWP	Bridge Replacement Brown Co TR 208 Over Little Cr	Brown County	IL	12-Feb-20 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2020-00033	NWP	Remove & Replace Bridge Champaign Co RD 800 N Over Twomile Slough	Champaign County	IL	12-Feb-20 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2020-00036	NWP	10610 Oak Gate Ln Bank Stabilization Deer Cr	St. Louis County	MO	25-Feb-20 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2020-00037	NWP	IDNR Shelbyville SFWMA Wood Duck Pond Dredging	Moultrie County	IL	6-Feb-20 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2020-00056	NWP	Ridge Prairie Farms Ditch Maintenance	St. Clair County	IL	21-Feb-20 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2020-00060	NWP	City of Fenton Meramec Bank Stabilization MERRM 18.1 R	St. Louis County	MO	25-Feb-20 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2020-00061	NWP	Yarnell Creek Box Culvert Cleanouts	St. Louis County	MO	13-Feb-20 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2020-00068	NWP	Meramec River Stabilization	St. Louis County	MO	25-Feb-20 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2020-00076	NWP	Buder Park Bank Stabilization	St. Louis County	MO	28-Feb-20 Verified With Special Conditions